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Gleneagle Stormwater Facility Project Planholder’s List  

 
Contact Name Company Address Phone Number Email Fax Number 

 
DJC Electronic 

Plan Center 
 

DJC Portland 
921 SW Washington 

St, Suite 210 
Portland, OR 97205 

503.274.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com  503.802.7239 

 
Brie Kidwell 

 
Plan Center NW PO Box 2486 

Clackamas, OR 97015 503.650.0148 brie@plancenternw.com  N/A 

 
Builders Exchange 

of Washington 
 

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201 425.258.1303 production@bxwa.com 425.259.3832 

Matt Prouty 
 

Western United 
Civil Group, LLC 

22414 NE Saint 
Helens View Rd 

Yacolt, WA 98675  
360.608.3435 Matt@westernucg.com N/A 

  
Danielle 

McDowell 
 

Premier Builders 
Exchange 

PO Box 6731 
Bend, OR 97708 541.389.0123 admin@plansonfile.com  N/A  

  
Cheri Baker 

 

Ken Leahy 
Construction, Inc. 

PO Box 489 
Cornelius, OR 97113 

503.357.2193  cherib@kenleahy.com 503.357.3649  

  
Jeff Sitz 

 
The Saunders Co   503.550.9958  jeff@thesaunderscompany.net    

Josh Clark Clark & Sons 
Excavating  360.946.8474 Josh.clarkandsons@gmail.com  
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Austin Rasch Western United PO Box 236 

Yacolt, WA 98675 
360.450.7378 estimating@ucg.com  

Gregory Jones Rain For Rent  971.626.9920 gcjones@rainforrent.com   
Brian Pettit SLE Inc  607.227.9299 estimating@sleinc.biz   
J Gilmour Pacific Excavation  541.225.8339 jgilmour@pacificexc.com   
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